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FY25 Authorized Positions 

4527 

Position Class Code 

22124781 N136N 

22086495 M020C 

22086506 M020C 

22086644 T065C 

22086675 T065C 

22086692 T065C 

22086694 T065C 

22086700 T065C 

22086703 T065C 

22086436 T075C 

22086450 T075C 

22077516 G178C 

22086574 L058C 

22177352 T083C 

22078968 G216C 

22084249 G216C 

22084672 G216C 

22086795 S026C 

22112849 G216C 

Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

4527 4527 4501 

Eliminated Positions Request 

Title Grade 
Agency Executive 
Request Recommendation 

ADC HEALTH SERVICE ADMINISTRATOR GS12 N y 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELOR GS08 N y 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELOR GS08 N y 

DOC CORRECTIONAL SERGEANT GS08 N y 

DOC CORRECTIONAL SERGEANT GS08 N y 

DOC CORRECTIONAL SERGEANT GS08 N y 

DOC CORRECTIONAL SERGEANT GS08 N y 

DOC CORRECTIONAL SERGEANT GS08 N y 

DOC CORRECTIONAL SERGEANT GS08 N y 

DOC CORPORAL GS07 N y 

DOC CORPORAL GS07 N y 

POLICY DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR GS06 N y 

DISEASE INTERVENTION SPECIALIST GS06 N y 

DOC CORRECTIONAL OFFICER I GS06 N y 

ADC INMATE GRIEVANCE COORDINATOR GS05 N y 

ADC INMATE GRIEVANCE COORDINATOR GS0S N y 

ADC INMATE GRIEVANCE COORDINATOR GS0S N y 

DOC ASST MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR GS0S N y 

ADC INMATE GRIEVANCE COORDINATOR GS05 N y 

Ex. O3

Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Legislative 
Recommendation 

Page 1 of 3 



PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 
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Eliminated Positions Request 

Agency Executive 

10/22/2024 3:18:43 PM 

Legislative 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Position Class Code Title Grade 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 
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26 

22086783 

22087092 

22085618 

22085650 

22085590 

22085592 

22124803 

Position Class 
Code 

22152265 L097C 

22083972 M009C 

22084540 M009C 

22084952 M020C 

22085280 M020C 

22086503 M020C 

22124836 M020C 

22124870 M020C 

22124871 M020C 

22086489 M048C 

S046C MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN GS04 N y 

C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 N y 

C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 N y 

C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 N y 

C087C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST I GS02 N y 

C087C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST I GS02 N y 

C087C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST I GS02 N y 

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 0 26 0 

Reclassification of Positions 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title 
Code Code Code 

Grade 

ADC PSYCHOLOGIST MP03 T015C DOC DEPUTY WARDEN GSlO 

LICENSED CERTIFIED SOCIAL WORKE GS09 L052C REHAB FACILITY SUPERVISOR GS07 

LICENSED CERTIFIED SOCIAL WORKE GS09 G340C DOC ASST INMATE GRIEVANCE COOR GS06 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELO GS08 G322C DOC INMATE GRIEVANCE COORDINA GS07 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELO GS08 G340C DOC ASST INMATE GRIEVANCE COOR GS06 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELO GS08 G322C DOC INMATE GRIEVANCE COORDINA GS07 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELO GS08 G340C DOC ASST INMATE GRIEVANCE COOR GS06 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELC GS08 G340C DOC ASST INMATE GRIEVANCE COOR GS06 

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELC GS08 G340C DOC ASST INMATE GRIEVANCE COOR GS06 

SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROGRAM LEADE GS06 G340C DOC ASST INMATE GRIEVANCE COOR GS06 
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Reclassification of Positions 3 

4 
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Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

Position Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title 

Code Code Code 

22124786 B076C RESEARCH PROJECT ANALYST GS06 C026C RECORDS/INTAKE SUPERVISOR 

22177348 T083C DOC CORRECTIONAL OFFICER I GS06 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III 

22086515 P044C ADC SALES REPRESENTATIVE GS05 V015C PURCHASING SPECIALIST 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 0 13 

10/22/2024 3:18:43 PM 

Legislative Recommendation 

Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Code 

GS06 

GS04 

GS05 

0 

Notes 11 1-----------------------------------------------------------------------; 
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